aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Aspire Lifecomfort Extension Mattress Bolster

* Helps your facility deal with the variability of bed lengths reducing the risk of @Contracted DVA product

injury to the patient

Warranty Information 9 contract approves

Support @ Home

* 5Years Foam
e 2 Years Cover Function: Manage tissue integrity
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

NDIS
Power Bed -
Composite:05_423 0103_1 2

’ '
Josplfe Click here for more information

Compliance
BS7177:2008

Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height
BEMO046762 Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x900x130mm 100 mm 900 mm 130 mm
BEMO046764 Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x1050x130mm 100 mm 1050 mm 130 mm

BEMO046765 Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x900x150mm 100 mm 900 mm 150 mm

Page 1 of 2


file:///funding/national/support-at-home/
file:///contracts/national/ndis#NDIS-Resources

aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Code

BEMO046766

BEMO046767

BEMO046768

BEMO046772

BEMO046774

BEMO046775

BEMO046776

BEMO046777

BEMO046778

Display Name
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x1050x150mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x900x200mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x1050x200mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x900x130mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x1050x130mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x900x150mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x1050x150mm
Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x900x200mm

Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x1050x200mm

Total Length Total Width Total Height

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

1050 mm

900 mm

1050 mm

900 mm

1050 mm

900 mm

1050 mm

900 mm

1050 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

130 mm

130 mm

150 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



