

Aspire Lifecomfort Extension Mattress Bolster

• Helps your facility deal with the variability of bed lengths reducing the risk of injury to the patient

Warranty Information

- 5 Years Foam
- 2 Years Cover







Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height
BEM046762	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x900x130mm	100 mm	900 mm	130 mm
BEM046764	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x1050x130mm	100 mm	1050 mm	130 mm
BEM046765	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x900x150mm	100 mm	900 mm	150 mm

Ocontracted DVA product

⊘Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

NDIS

Power Bed -

Composite:05_423_0103_1_2 Click **here** for more information

Compliance

BS7177:2008



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height
BEM046766	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x1050x150mm	100 mm	1050 mm	150 mm
BEM046767	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x900x200mm	100 mm	900 mm	200 mm
BEM046768	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 100x1050x200mm	100 mm	1050 mm	200 mm
BEM046772	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x900x130mm	200 mm	900 mm	130 mm
BEM046774	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x1050x130mm	200 mm	1050 mm	130 mm
BEM046775	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x900x150mm	200 mm	900 mm	150 mm
BEM046776	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x1050x150mm	200 mm	1050 mm	150 mm
BEM046777	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x900x200mm	200 mm	900 mm	200 mm
BEM046778	Bolster for Lifecomfort - 200x1050x200mm	200 mm	1050 mm	200 mm